
9:30am

10:00am

10:00am

1:00pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

1:30pm

4:00pm

Arrive at school

------------

Self-study time

Teens
Morning
Activities

Lunch with
teacher

Teens Semi-
Intensive Course

$150 per day

OR

$650 per week
($520 when it’s a 4-day week)

Price includes
lunch and

all activity fees

Starting at $420/week

$15 Materials Fee/week

TUITION * 

* There is a $150 Registration Fee
for all new students.

www.EnglishSchoolHawaii.com
(808)922-3535

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Clay Cafe
Catamaran

Sailing

UH Campus
Tour

Taste of
Oahu Beach Day Stop Motion

Animation

Teens morning
ACTIVITIES

STUDENTS AGES 12 - 15

10:00am - 1:30pm
(9:30am -10:00am drop-o�)

Morning Activity Program for students enrolled in

Hawaii Palms’ Teens Semi-intensive Course

March 24 - April 4, 2025

Sample Schedule

EXPLORE IN THE MORNING

STUDY IN THE AFTERNOON

MORNING ACTIVITY

SEMI-INTENSIVE COURSE

ACTIVITIES SCHEDULE

3/24 3/25 3/26 3/27 3/28

Art Museum

Beach Day Tie Dye &
Badges

Police
Museum

3/31 4/1 4/2 4/3 4/4

Activities are subject to change


