# SPRING 2025

# TEENS MORNING ACTIVITIES

**STUDENTS AGES 12 - 15** 

10:00am - 1:30pm (9:30am -10:00am drop-off)







Morning Activity Program for students enrolled in Hawaii Palms' Teens Semi-intensive Course

# March 24 - April 4, 2025

## **ACTIVITIES SCHEDULE**

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
3/24	3/25	3/26	3/27	3/28
UH Campus Tour	Art Museum	Taste of Oahu	Beach Day	Stop Motion Animation
3/31	4/1	4/2	4/3	4/4
Clay Cafe	Catamaran Sailing	Police Museum	Beach Day	Tie Dye & Badges

Activities are subject to change

# Sample Schedule

EXPLORE IN THE MORNING			
9:30am	Arrive at school		
10:00am	Self-study time		
10:00am	Teens		
	Morning		
1:00pm	Activities		
1:00pm	Lunch with		
1:30pm	teacher		
STUDY IN THE AFTERNOON			

Teens Semi-Intensive Course

1:30pm

4:00pm

### **TUITION\***

### **MORNING ACTIVITY**

\$150 per day

OR

\$650 per week (\$520 when it's a 4-day week)

> Price includes lunch and all activity fees

## **SEMI-INTENSIVE COURSE**

Starting at \$420/week

\$15 Materials Fee/week

\* There is a \$150 Registration Fee for all new students.





www.EnglishSchoolHawaii.com (808)922-3535